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Everyone Isn't
Spending
Foolishly

Not everyone 1s
spending. There 1s an
Increase in savings de-
posits.

Some may be foolish-
ly extravagant, but a
|arge percentage of
people are protecting
themselves against dull-
er times, sickness or loss
of work., by putting
part of their wages in
the bank.

Are you spending all
or saving part of your
wages?
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RESOURCES

$446,547 .86
1,571.48
74.850.00

. 840577

17,150.00
64.308.48

.$612.833.59

50,000.00
20,000.00
1,12492
50,000.00
29.232.31
462.476.36

$612.833.59

COUNTY OF LAKE, SS:

President of the American State Bank,
swear that the above statement is true to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

H. K. GROVES.
this 9th day of

Juhia Karagish, Notary Public.
on expires December 9, 1923.
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